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5mm
2mm
i
Ty

-50°C
500°c

e

Resistance
Pt100
Pt100
Pt100
Pt100
Pt100
Pt100
Pt100
Pt100
Pt100

Dimensions (width x length) Tolerance Class

2% 5.0mm
2x5.0mm
2 % 5.0mm
2x10mm
2 % 10mm
2.0 x 10mm
2.0x2.3mm
20x 2.3mm
2.0x2.3mm

IEC751

Class A
Class B
Class B
Class A
Class B
1/3DIN
Class A
Class B
1/3DIN

Allied code
70646146
70646148
70642888
70643577
70641762
70643578
70643579
70643580
70643581

RS order code

611-7788
611-7801

290-5070 (Packet of 5)

362-9799
237-1607
362-9812
362-9834
362-9840
362-9856
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Pt100 Elements (continued)

Resistance
Pt100
Pt100
Pt100
Pt100
Pt100
Pt100
Pt100

Dimensions (width x length) Tolerance Class

1.2 x 1.emm
1.2 x 1.emm
1.0 x 3.0mm
1.0 x 3.0mm
2.0 x 5.0mm
1.2 x 4.0mm
1.2 x 4.0mm

Class A
Class B
Class A
Class B
1/3 Din
Class B
Class A

Allied code
70646834
70646831
70646833
70646832
70656467
70656468
70656469

RS order code
666-7362
666-7353
666-7359
666-7356
814-0162
814-0165
814-0169
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	RS PT1000 Pro 传感器、 -50 c 最小值 +600 c 最大值、 5mm 探针长度 x 2mm 探针直径
	RS 库存号： 290-5070

